
Size

Wallet (2 1/2 x 3 1/2) x2 $0.89

3.5 x 5 $0.49

4x4 $0.49

4x5 $0.49

4x6 $0.49

4x8 $0.79

5 x 5 $1.29

5x7 $1.69

6x8 $3.49

8x8 $3.99

8x10 $3.99

8x12 $4.49

9x12 $8.99

10x10 $13.99

10x15 $14.99

204.774.4343 957 Portage Ave. Wpg, MB R3G 0R2

Next Day Printing 

Great for everyday use, albums, on your fridge, or in a basic 
frame. Matte or Glossy, with borders, or without borders, 
our next day print service has got you covered up to 10x15 
inch prints.  Best results are achieved with JPEG files in the 
sRGB colour space.

www.photocentral.ca 

Gifts

Mouse Pad $14.95

Door Hanger $14.95

Coaster (Cork bottom) $7.95

Holder for 4 Cork Coasters $9.95

Luggage Tag $9.95

Beverage Koozie (can or bottle) $12.95

Aluminium Fridge Magnet $9.95

Christmas Ornaments $6.95 - 14.95

Plastic Keychain $9.95

Leather Keychain $12.95

Leather Bag Tag $12.95

Briefcase Bag Tag $9.95

Mugs

11 oz Bright White $19.95

11 oz Colour Inside $24.95

Puzzles

30 Piece (8x10) $14.95

110 Piece (8x10) $24.95

252 Piece (11x14) $39.95

315 Piece (12x18) $49.95

Heart Shape $29.95

Cardboard Puzzle Box with Image (pillow box style) $9.95

Metal Puzzle Box with Image $19.95

Photo Easels & Boards

5x7 Easel $14.95

8x10 Easel $19.95

5x7 Photo Block $14.95

8x10 Photo Block $19.95

11x14 Photo Block $29.95

Photo Gifts 

Personalized Photo Gifts for all occasions. Made in house for 
fast turnaround and complete quality control. 



Size Pearl/
Glossy

Fine Art 
Rag Metallic

4x6 $5.00 $10.00 $8.00

5x7 $6.00 $12.00 $10.00

8x8 $11.00 $22.00 $17.00

8x10 $12.00 $24.00 $19.00

8x12 $14.00 $28.00 $22.00

10x10 $15.00 $30.00 $24.00

11x14 $20.00 $40.00 $32.00

12x12 $22.00 $44.00 $35.00

12x18 $25.00 $50.00 $40.00

16x20 $26.00 $52.00 $41.00

16x24 $30.00 $60.00 $48.00

20x20 $32.00 $64.00 $51.00

20x24 $36.00 $72.00 $58.00

24x24 $40.00 $80.00 $65.00

20x30 $44.00 $88.00 $70.00

24x36 $55.00 $110.00 $88.00

30x30 $60.00 $120.00 $96.00

26x40 $65.00 $130.00 $104.00

30x40 $75.00 $150.00 $120.00

30x45 $85.00 $170.00 $136.00

32x48 $120.00 $240.00 $192.00

36x54 $140.00 $280.00 $224.00

Fine Art Printing 

For when you need the best print quality available with the 
largest choice of paper surfaces.  All paper types in this 
category are archival.  Best results are achieved with 16 bit 
TIFF files saved in the Adobe98 RGB colour space. 

Pearl and Glossy Traditional photographic papers. 
Fine Art Rag Cotton based papers with a matte finish with 
varying degrees of surface texture. Painterly effect. Your 
choice of Hahnemuhle Smooth Rag, German Etching or 
William Turner.  
Metallic High gloss paper with an almost 3D depth. Silver in 
the paper reflects light to make your print shine.

Size Foam 
Core

Mighty 
Core Sintra Laminate

4x6 $5.00 $8.00 $8.00 $5.00

5x7 $6.00 $9.00 $9.00 $6.00

8x8 $7.00 $13.00 $13.00 $7.00

8x10 $8.00 $15.00 $15.00 $7.00

8x12 $8.00 $17.00 $17.00 $8.00

10x10 $10.00 $18.00 $18.00 $8.00

11x14 $11.00 $22.00 $22.00 $11.00

12x12 $13.00 $22.00 $22.00 $12.00

12x18 $17.00 $31.00 $31.00 $14.00

16x20 $19.00 $33.00 $33.00 $15.00

16x24 $21.00 $36.00 $36.00 $16.00

20x20 $22.00 $40.00 $40.00 $18.00

20x24 $24.00 $42.00 $42.00 $19.00

24x24 $25.00 $45.00 $45.00 $20.00

20x30 $26.00 $49.00 $49.00 $20.00

24x36 $38.00 $71.00 $71.00 $28.00

30x30 $42.00 $77.00 $77.00 $32.00

26x40 $44.00 $83.00 $83.00 $38.00

30x40 $46.00 $88.00 $88.00 $42.00

30x45 $50.00 $95.00 $95.00 $46.00

32x48 $71.00 $110.00 $110.00 $55.00

36x54 $77.00 $140.00 $140.00 $70.00

Mounting & Laminating 

Protect and prepare your prints for display with these 
mounting and laminating options.* 

Foam Core Inexpensive.  Available in white and black. Will 
warp over time if not put into a frame. 
Mighty Core Dense mounting material better for small, non-
framing applications. 
Sintra Plastic mounting material. Will not warp. 
Laminate Fine Art UV laminate in Satin or Glossy options for 
Pearl, Glossy and Metallic papers, and Matte laminate for 
Fine Art Rag papers.   

*Cost of print not included

At Photo Central, we take your photofinishing seriously. If you want print quality that is second to none, let us 
show you what your pictures can really look like. Our trained and experienced staff would love to get to know 
you and make you fall in love with your pictures every time you see them. Order in store or online at 
www.photocentral.ca, and don't be afraid to ask for our opinion! We would love to help! 

www.photocentral.ca 



Ready to Hang 

Museum Float  Pearl paper with a satin lam mounted to 
Sintra with a frame on the back.  Floats away from the wall.  
Very simple and clean look.  Light.  Will not warp. 
Fine Art Float  Adds our selection of fine art papers to the 
Museum Float. 
Wall Mount  A simple way to get your print on the wall.  
Pearl paper with satin lam.  Mounted to Mighty Core. Large 
sizes not recommended, as foam board may warp.  
Metal  Sublimated directly onto sheets of metal.  Glossy 
finish.  Choice of clear or white coating.  Clear coating 
shows metal grain under image.  White coating shows truer 
colour at the expense of the “metal look”.  Only available in 
listed sizes. 

Float Mount This is an outsourced service - please inquire. 

We can accommodate custom sizes - please ask for a 
quote! 

Canvas Print & Wrap 

Canvas Only  Real cotton canvas.  Print only. 

Canvas Wrap  Cotton Canvas, laminated for protection, 
longevity and to prevent cracking, stretched on a 1.75” 
frame. Your choice of white, black, or mirrored edges.  

Our canvas wraps are guaranteed to remain tightly 
wrapped, and not get floppy.  

We can accommodate custom sizes - please ask for a 
quote! 

Size Museum

Float

Fine Art 
Float

Wall 
Mount Metal

4x6 $25.00 $30.00 $16.00

5x7 $30.00 $35.00 $20.00 $30.00

8x8 $55.00 $70.00 $31.00 $40.00

8x10 $66.00 $77.00 $34.00 $35.00

8x12 $70.00 $82.00 $40.00 $40.00

10x10 $77.00 $94.00 $42.00

11x14 $88.00 $99.00 $54.00 $55.00

12x12 $94.00 $105.00 $57.00

12x18 $99.00 $110.00 $72.00 $75.00

16x20 $110.00 $121.00 $76.00

16x24 $121.00 $138.00 $85.00

20x20 $132.00 $154.00 $92.00

20x24 $137.00 $165.00 $100.00

24x24 $140.00 $170.00 $110.00

20x30 $143.00 $176.00 $118.00

24x36 $165.00 $215.00 $162.00

30x30 $198.00 $253.00 $176.00

26x40 $214.00 $290.00 $194.00

30x40 $242.00 $314.00 $215.00

30x45 $275.00 $358.00 $235.00

32x48 $325.00 $395.00 $300.00

36x54 $385.00 $425.00 $365.00

Size Canvas 
Only

Canvas 
Wrap

4x6 $10.00 N/A

5x7 $12.00 N/A

8x8 $22.00 $50.00

8x10 $24.00 $70.00

8x12 $28.00 $75.00

10x10 $30.00 $85.00

11x14 $40.00 $90.00

12x12 $44.00 $95.00

12x18 $50.00 $105.00

16x20 $52.00 $125.00

16x24 $60.00 $140.00

20x20 $64.00 $145.00

20x24 $72.00 $165.00

24x24 $80.00 $185.00

20x30 $88.00 $200.00

24x36 $110.00 $240.00

30x30 $120.00 $255.00

26x40 $130.00 $275.00

30x40 $150.00 $330.00

30x45 $170.00 $350.00

32x48 $240.00 $385.00

36x54 $280.00 $420.00


